M <sup>e</sup> untain	
4633 MTC-2205-0 WAR	NTY DEED Vol. <u>2089</u> Page 16317
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS. That	T.D. DANIEL as to
hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration h	evinafter stated, to grantor paid by J.D. DANIEL as to SEICHER as to an undivided 1/2 , hereinafter called evinto the said grantee and and grantee's heirs, successors and evinto the said grantee and and grantee's heirs, successors and
th undivided 1/2 1000000 av AV, Martin	and aroutee's heirs successors unu
The grantee, aves nered pinnerty, with the tenements,	hereditaments and appurtenances increaning of the
trining, situated in the County of _11180 acts	
Lo: 9 in Block 7 of FIRST ADD TICN TO CYPR	ESS VILLA, according to the official plat
Lot 9 in Block 7 of FIRST ADD (TICN TO CYPE thereof on file in the office of the Count	Y CIERK OF VIGHERIN COMPANY, 42-
Tax Account No 3909 012CC 05030	
수영 물건이 가지 않는 것 같아. 이는 것을 가지 않는 것 같아. 한 것 같아. 한 것 같아. 한 것 같아.	1
"This instrument will not allow use of the proper	ty described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use s justrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should
Lews and regulations. Before signing or accepting this General accepting the signing of accepting the significant of the signif	ty described in this instrument in violation of appreciate task is instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should department to verify approved uses."
en in the appropriate city of tom y r	the successors and assigns forever.
The House and to Hold the same unto the said gr	untee and grantees neurs, successors and accions that grantor
and said grantor hereby covencius to and with suc	find from all ancumbrances except covenants,
Jaka of this deed	and narcel thereof against the luwin claims
and domands of all persons whom seens, encore	f dollars is X 15,000,00
The true and actual consideration part for the	THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE REAL PROPE
X CHARLEN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	n i de se ser opping land, de land opping de lander per de lander de lander de lander de lander de lander de la Ni i des le de de lander de land
Y PLACION KARDA MARIANA	includes the niural and all grammanca
In construing this cleed and where the context	so requires, the singular includes in plant to individuals. ereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. this instrument this <u>23</u> day of <u>August</u> , 1989
In Witness Whereof, the granthir luis executed t	the instrument this <u>23</u> day of <u>August</u> , 19 <u>89</u> his instrument this <u>23</u> day of <u>August</u> , 19 <u>89</u> his instrument this <u>23</u> day of <u>August</u> , 19 <u>89</u>
if a cornorate grantor, it has caused its name to be	signed and city of
order of its board of directors.	X mulling . Allen
	SYLVIA A. PEARSON
	STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss.
STATE OF OREGON. County of <u>Washington</u> ss.	au
<u>August</u> 23, 19 <u>89</u> .	who, being any show
Personully appeared the above named	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the la
Sylvia A. Pearson	secretary of
	, a corporation
and acknowledged the forgoing instrument	and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corpor seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and seal
voluntary act and deed.	
	each of them acknowledged said instrument in be its column, y and
NOTAR:	deed. Before me:
61 Achi Beri Parbarati (Buen	SE
HIA Detter S D. Lin for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:
My commission expires: 9/18/92	化盐酸盐酯 建酸钙素 新生活的第三人称单数 化乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基乙基
VLVIA A. PEARSON	STATE OF OREGON.
13830 S.W. 114th	County ofKlamath
Pigeird, CB 97223	I certify that the within instrument
J. D. DANIEL & LIKINDA FAY SEICHIR	day of AUR. 1903
1863 Ivory Street. Klamath Palls, OR 97603	ath + 24 o'clock Y M., and reco
Klamath Pauls, CK STOLS GRINTERS SAME AND ADDA 13	since reserved in book <u>M89</u> on page <u>16317</u> of file/reel number <u>4633</u>
Alter recteding at all the	Record of Deeds of said county.
Daniel/Spicher	Witness my hand and seal of Ca
	affixed.
NAME, ADDRE & 2017	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
Daniel/Spicher	Recording O
above address	BOauli se mulles dere D
NAME, ADORI \$ 229	

MOUNTAIN TUTLE COMPANY